
The Ultimate Glue Trap and Monitoring System
Use the STICK-ALL MOUSE AND INSECT TRAP for the

ultimate in glue trap pest control. Attracts, monitors and catches
multiple mice and insects with identifying features that include:
defined and permanent location holes for bullet lures for beetles;
diverting walls to direct mice to glue trap; and insect slot
entrances on all four sides. Trapped pests remain out of sight
when caught. Replace the used glue trap with a new one, and
you’re ready to go. This high-impact, polystyrene, reusable pro-
tective housing comes with one STICK-ALL GLUE TRAP.

It’s a sticky solution to a sticky problem. The STICK-ALL
GLUE TRAP is pre-baited to attract multiple mice and insects.
Once caught, they stay caught. It’s so easy, safe and sanitary. 

The STICK-ALL GLUE TRAP is easy to use. Remove the
protective paper and place trap near pest activity. Simply 
dispose of trap when full. No dangerous chemicals are used. 
The pre-baited GLUE TRAP can be placed in the home, office
and warehouse. Convenient for the user and safe for 
the environment.
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FEATURE
Multiple catch

No moving parts

Durable polystyrene

Low profile

Multi-purpose protector
and glue trap

Unique design

Pre-baited glue trap

Multiple use glue trap

Disposable glue trap

Space saving packaging

ADVANTAGE
Traps and monitors mice and insects 
24 hours a day.

Absolutely nothing to fail.

Easy to clean and user friendly. 

Fits under pallets and other confined
spaces.

Protects pre-baited glue trap from 
dust and debris. No moving parts. 
Pests remain out of sight when caught.

Attracts mice and insects. Diverting walls lead
pests right to sticky surface. Holes for bullet
pheromone lures attract various insects. 

Attracts mice and insects. 
No baiting required. 

Attracts, catches and monitors mice and
insects. 

Simply dispose of trap when full.

Slim package design utilizes minimal 
storage and shelf space.

BENEFIT
Always on guard. Always set. Catches
multiple mice and insects.

Reliable, dependable service.

Virtually indestructible, safe and economical.

Fewer restrictions to any application.
Versatile.

Prolongs life of glue trap. Safe around 
children and pets. Attractive appearance
for home, office and warehouse. 

Trapped pests remain out of sight. Easy
and sanitary disposal of glue trap. 

No poisons or dangerous chemicals. Safe
for user and environment. EPA approved.

Excellent pest control for home, office 
and warehouse. 

Hands never touch pests. No clean-up
needed. Sanitary.

Quick and convenient to use. Increases
profitability. 

Worldwide Solut ions In Pest  Control  Since 1924™
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DESCRIPTION

STICK-ALL Mouse and Insect Trap
Inner Pack

STICK-ALL Mouse and Insect Trap 
Inner Pack

STICK-ALL Mouse and Insect Trap 
Bulk Pack

STICK-ALL Clear View Lid

Service Label 3 1/2” X 6”

Service Label 6” X 1 3/4”

STICK-ALL Glue Trap Bulk

STICK-ALL Glue Trap 24 of 4

STOCK #

106-0-003

106-0-004

106-0-005

106-0-017

101-0-015

101-0-016

106-0-006

106-0-013

MASTER CARTON 
UPC CODE

100 43312 10005 8

200 43312 10005 5

Professional Pest Control
Sales Only

Professional Pest Control
Sales Only

Professional Pest Control
Sales Only

Professional Pest Control
Sales Only

100 43312 10004 4

100 43312 10404 9

CARTON 
SIZE

18 1/2” X 12 1/2” X 9 3/4”

15” X 20” X 10”

15” X 20” X 10”

10” X 8” X 4”

3 1/2” X 6” X 1”

6” X 1 3/4” X 1”

9 1/4” X 5 1/4” X 6 1/4”

9 1/2” X 7 3/4” X 5 1/2”

CASE 
PACK

6

12

12

12

100

100

72

96

WT 

9 lbs.

15 lbs.

12 lbs.

2 lbs.

1 lb.

1 lb.

5 lbs.

7 lbs.

STICK-ALL® MOUSE & INSECT TRAP AND STICK-ALL® GLUE TRAP
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1. Peel protective paper from GLUE TRAP.
2. Slide back top cover and insert GLUE TRAP. Close lid and place

near pest activity.
3. Fits under pallets and other confined spaces. Place the trap

1 1/2” to 2” from and parallel to the wall with either entrance hole

1. Peel protective paper from GLUE TRAP.
2. Place pre-baited GLUE TRAP near pest activity.
3. Simply dispose of used GLUE TRAP. Hands never 

touch pests for a safe and sanitary disposal. 

facing the wall. The trap may also be placed with either 
end flush to the wall.

4. Simply remove and dispose of used GLUE TRAP. Hands
never touch pest for a safe and sanitary disposal. Replace
with new GLUE TRAP.

STICK-ALL MOUSE AND INSECT TRAP

STICK-ALL GLUE TRAP
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Attracts and draws customers for increased
sales and profitability.

Multiple catch mouse and insect trap with no 
moving parts. Catches and monitors for any type
of pest activity. 

ATTRACTIVE RETAIL PACKAGING ULTIMATE VERSATILITY
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