





The Ultimate Glue Trap and Monitoring System

Use the STICK-ALL MOUSE AND INSECT TRAP for the ultimate in glue trap pest control. Attracts, monitors and catches multiple mice and insects with identifying features that include: defined and permanent location holes for bullet lures for beetles; diverting walls to direct mice to glue trap; and insect slot entrances on all four sides. Trapped pests remain out of sight when caught. Replace the used glue trap with a new one, and you're ready to go. This high-impact, polystyrene, reusable protective housing comes with one STICK-ALL GLUE TRAP.

It's a sticky solution to a sticky problem. The STICK-ALL GLUE TRAP is pre-baited to attract multiple mice and insects. Once caught, they stay caught. It's so easy, safe and sanitary.

The STICK-ALL GLUE TRAP is easy to use. Remove the protective paper and place trap near pest activity. Simply dispose of trap when full. No dangerous chemicals are used. The pre-baited GLUE TRAP can be placed in the home, office and warehouse. Convenient for the user and safe for the environment.

Worldwide Solutions In Pest Control Since 1924™

FEATURE	ADVANTAGE	BENEFIT	
Multiple catch	Traps and monitors mice and insects 24 hours a day.	Always on guard. Always set. Catches multiple mice and insects.	
No moving parts	Absolutely nothing to fail.	Reliable, dependable service.	
Durable polystyrene	Easy to clean and user friendly.	Virtually indestructible, safe and economical.	
Low profile	Fits under pallets and other confined spaces.	Fewer restrictions to any application. Versatile.	
Multi-purpose protector and glue trap	Protects pre-baited glue trap from dust and debris. No moving parts. Pests remain out of sight when caught.	Prolongs life of glue trap. Safe around children and pets. Attractive appearance for home, office and warehouse.	
Unique design	Attracts mice and insects. Diverting walls lead pests right to sticky surface. Holes for bullet pheromone lures attract various insects.	Trapped pests remain out of sight. Easy and sanitary disposal of glue trap.	
Pre-baited glue trap	Attracts mice and insects. No baiting required.	No poisons or dangerous chemicals. Safe for user and environment. EPA approved.	
Multiple use glue trap	Attracts, catches and monitors mice and insects.	Excellent pest control for home, office and warehouse.	
Disposable glue trap	Simply dispose of trap when full.	Hands never touch pests. No clean-up needed. Sanitary.	
Space saving packaging	Slim package design utilizes minimal storage and shelf space.	Quick and convenient to use. Increases profitability.	



STICK-ALL® MOUSE & INSECT TRAP AND STICK-ALL® GLUE TRAP

STICK-ALL MOUSE AND INSECT TRAP











- 1. Peel protective paper from GLUE TRAP.
- Slide back top cover and insert GLUE TRAP. Close lid and place near pest activity.
- 3. Fits under pallets and other confined spaces. Place the trap 1 1/2" to 2" from and parallel to the wall with either entrance hole
- facing the wall. The trap may also be placed with either end flush to the wall.
- Simply remove and dispose of used GLUE TRAP. Hands never touch pest for a safe and sanitary disposal. Replace with new GLUE TRAP.

STICK-ALL GLUE TRAP







- 1. Peel protective paper from GLUE TRAP.
- 2. Place pre-baited GLUE TRAP near pest activity.
- 3. Simply dispose of used GLUE TRAP. Hands never touch pests for a safe and sanitary disposal.

ATTRACTIVE RETAIL PACKAGING









Multiple catch mouse and insect trap with no moving parts. Catches and monitors for any type of pest activity.

Attracts and draws customers for increased sales and profitability.

DESCRIPTION	STOCK #	CARTON SIZE	CASE PACK	WT	MASTER CARTON UPC CODE
STICK-ALL Mouse and Insect Trap Inner Pack	106-0-003	18 1/2" X 12 1/2" X 9 3/4"	6	9 lbs.	100 43312 10005 8
STICK-ALL Mouse and Insect Trap Inner Pack	106-0-004	15" X 20" X 10"	12	15 lbs.	200 43312 10005 5
STICK-ALL Mouse and Insect Trap Bulk Pack	106-0-005	15" X 20" X 10"	12	12 lbs.	Professional Pest Control Sales Only
STICK-ALL Clear View Lid	106-0-017	10" X 8" X 4"	12	2 lbs.	Professional Pest Control Sales Only
Service Label 3 1/2" X 6"	101-0-015	3 1/2" X 6" X 1"	100	1 lb.	Professional Pest Control Sales Only
Service Label 6" X 1 3/4"	101-0-016	6" X 1 3/4" X 1"	100	1 lb.	Professional Pest Control Sales Only
STICK-ALL Glue Trap Bulk	106-0-006	9 1/4" X 5 1/4" X 6 1/4"	72	5 lbs.	100 43312 10004 4
STICK-ALL Glue Trap 24 of 4	106-0-013	9 1/2" X 7 3/4" X 5 1/2"	96	7 lbs.	100 43312 10404 9

